FEATURES
Ultra small size for body-worn
and FPV drone applications
50mW DVBT COFDM transmission
Low latency H.264 and HEVC
transmission
Resolutions to 1080p60
Analogue and embedded

Frequency           	 450-480MHz or 902-928Mz
Protocol               	 CyanView Compatible
Order Codes
PICOHEVC-TXR-200270  	 2.0-2.7GHz inc. fan assembly
PICOHEVC-TXR-550600  	 5.5-6.0GHz inc. fan assembly
PICOTXR-HDMI	 Optional HDMI Interface
PICOHEVC-TXR-HDMI-TRI	 Miniature HEVC HD TX 50mW,
	 HDMI input tri-band; 2.0-2.5, 4.9-5.1,
	 5.1-6.0GHz inc. fan
PICO-DTX-450480  	 PICO Data Transmitter 450-480MHz
PICO-DTX-902928  	 PICO Data Transmitter 902-928MHz
S P E C I F I C AT I O N S     D B S  P I C O T X R  /  P I C O T X R - H D M I
Fusion 2 | 1100 Parkway
Whiteley | Fareham
PO15 7AB | UK